FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
TRAK-PRO SYSTEMS
WASHERED INSULATION PINS

1TPIW500
1TPIW600
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 7: ORDERING INFORMATION OF TRAK-PRO WASHERED INSULATION PINS
PART #
ANCHOR LENGTH
(in.)
PIN LENGTH
(in.)
QTY/BOX QTY/CASE
1TPIW100 1" 1-1/2" 300 12,600
1TPIW112 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 250 10,500
1TPIW200 2" 2" 250 10,500
1TPIW212 2-1/2" 2" 250 8,000
1TPIW300 3" 2" 250 8,000
1TPIW400 4" 2" 200 6,400
1TPIW500 5" 2" 200 6,400
1TPIW600 6" 2" 200 6,400